
LOT 6
TIMBERLAND ESTATES PB 6/195

ARCE LUIS ANGEL
PO BOX 5103
ST MARYS, GA 31558

11-2N-26-206T-0006-0000

0000 VACANT
05

5004.00

75758 EDWARDS RD, YULEE
06/12/2023 MLU

06/12/2023 MLU 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

80,000
80,000

0
80,000

0
80,000
80,000

0

72,000

2550/0705 3/11/2022 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT RICHARD B JR &

ARCE LUIS ANGEL

0964/1615 1/04/2001 WD U V 21 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NASSAU PARTNERS LTD

WRIGHT RICHARD JR &

2023
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PERMIT: GARAGE 30X35

B23-04848 GARAGE 31,731 04/14/2023

22012770 NEW CONSTR 437,950 08/19/2022

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


